(@l Colegiata

GUIA DE TALLAS jlossi
TOPS Y SUJETADORES
CONTORNO DE PECHO / COPA
TALLA A C

00O 80 92/94 96/98
z35 85 97/99 101/103
ou 90 102/104 106/108
Eo 95 107/109 111/113
82 100 112/114 116/118

@ 105 117/119 121/123

EQUIVALENCIA SUJETADORES

B
80 XS
85 S
20 S
95 M
100 L
105 XL
BRAGAS
TALLA EUR CONTORNO CINTURA ~ CONTORNO CADERA
S 36-38 64-72 90-98
M 40-42 73-82 99-108

L 44-46 83-92 109-113



